© 2017 / Ὶ ῎ ɼ ɼ Ὺ ҿ ῎ Ḫ ɼ  1 Їΐ 22
֥ ῳ
 Catalyst 9300 ∆֢
Ҙҿ Ὴ ɻ ɻ ꜠ Ԝ
®
Catalyst
®
9300 ∆֢ Ҙҿ Ὴ ɻ ɻ ꜠ Ԝ Ӏ ᴗҟ֢ ɼ ᴂ

Ǔ ꜘ ⅎ  (ETA)Е ⌐װ ӥꜗ ⌡ Ҳ Ї Ὶ ᵲЃ
Ғ ‟Ґ ꜘ Ҳ ᴌЇװ ⅎ Є
Ǔ ꜗ  MACsec 256 ᵣꜘ Ѓ ҏ Є  AES 256
Ǔ Е ᴌ Ὴ ꜠ Ὴ ҅  (SUDI) Ї ᴌ ᴌ
ᴓ
Ḫ
֢
 Catalyst 9300 ∆ ҈үҒ ֢ ɼᴑᵫ װ ῍ Ҳ ᶕ ɼ
 1.  Catalyst 9300 ∆֢
 1 ∆₴ԋ  Catalyst 9300 ∆ Ḫ ɼ
 1.  Catalyst 9300 ∆֢
 10/100/1000 ᾦ  ֢   PoE
ꜗ
StackWise-480
StackPower
C9300-24T 24 350W ֢
C9300-48T 48 350W ֢
C9300-24P 24 ү PoE+ 715W ֢  445W
C9300-48P 48 ү PoE+ 715W ֢  437W
C9300-24U 24 ү  UPOE 1100W ֢  830W
C9300-48U 48 ү  UPOE 1100W ֢  822W
C9300-24UX 24 ү ᾦ  UPOE
Ѓ100 Mbps  1ɻ2.5ɻ5  10 GbpsЄ
1100W ֢  490W
 Catalyst 9300 ∆֢ ҏ ɼ ֢ Ғ ɼ ӵ֢
Ї װ  2 Ҳ∆₴ ɼ
© 2017 / Ὶ ῎ ɼ ɼ Ὺ ҿ ῎ Ḫ ɼ  4 Їΐ 22
 2.  Catalyst 9300 ∆
 2. ᴌ
C9300-NM-4G 9300 ∆ 4 x 1G
C9300-NM-8X 9300 ∆ 8 x 10G
C9300-NM-2Q 9300 ∆ 2 x 40G
C9300-NM-4M 9300 ∆ 4 x ᾦ
Е  Catalyst 9300 ∆  3850 ɼ
ῗ Ḫ Ї Е
cte-en.pdf

ḷ ɼ √ ᶕ ֥ ῪЇ ֥ Ẩ Ӑ ҅
ῪЃװᾨ ҿ‼ЄЇғ ɻ ҟ ‼ ҅ ɼ
ԓ  DNA ᴌ ῇ
ῇ ҿ ᴌ֥ ᴌ ᶱ ɼ Ḧҟꜙ ᵲЇ Ḧ ɼ
ԓ  DNA Essentials  DNA Advantage ᴌ ῇ ɼ ῇ ᶱ  TAC ɻӀ
ᴌ ɻ ᴌ ῇ Ї ꜡ ᵲ ɼ
Ḫ
 16 ∆₴ԋ  Catalyst 9300 ∆֢ Ḫ ɼ Ґ Ї Ӏ Е
© 2017 / Ὶ ῎ ɼ ɼ Ὺ ҿ ῎ Ḫ ɼ  20 Їΐ 22
 14. Ḫ
֢
֥  ֥
C9300-24T-E Catalyst 9300 24 ׃ ЇNetwork Essentials
C9300-24T-A Catalyst 9300 24 ׃ ЇNetwork Advantage
C9300-24P-E Catalyst 9300 24  PoE+ЇNetwork Essentials
C9300-24P-A Catalyst 9300 24  PoE+ЇNetwork Advantage
C9300-24U-E Catalyst 9300 24  UPOEЇNetwork Essentials
C9300-24U-A Catalyst 9300 24  UPOEЇNetwork Advantage
C9300-48T-E Catalyst 9300 48 ׃ ЇNetwork Essentials
C9300-48T-A Catalyst 9300 48 ׃ ЇNetwork Advantage
C9300-48P-E Catalyst 9300 48  PoE+ЇNetwork Essentials
C9300-48P-A Catalyst 9300 48  PoE+ЇNetwork Advantage
C9300-48U-E Catalyst 9300 48  UPOEЇNetwork Essentials
C9300-48U-A Catalyst 9300 48  UPOEЇNetwork Advantage
֥  ֥
C9300-NM-4G Catalyst 9300 4 x 1GE
C9300-NM-4G= Catalyst 9300 4 x 1GE Ї ᴌ
C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE
C9300-NM-8X= Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Ї ᴌ
C9300-NM-2Q Catalyst 9300 2 x 40GE
C9300-NM-2Q= Catalyst 9300 2 x 40GE Ї ᴌ
C9300-NM-4M Catalyst 9300 4 x ᾦ
C9300-NM-4M= Catalyst 9300 4 x ᾦ Ї ᴌ
֥  ֥
STACK-T1-50CM 50  3
STACK-T1-50CM= 50  3 Ї ᴌ
STACK-T1-1M 1  3
STACK-T1-1M= 1  3 Ї ᴌ
STACK-T1-3M 3  3
STACK-T1-3M= 3  3 Ї ᴌ
ᴌ
֥  ֥
C9300-DNA-E-24-3Y C9300 DNA EssentialsЇ24 Ї3
C9300-DNA-E-24-5Y C9300 DNA EssentialsЇ24 Ї5
C9300-DNA-E-24-7Y C9300 DNA EssentialsЇ24 Ї7
C9300-DNA-A-24-3Y C9300 DNA AdvantageЇ24 Ї3
C9300-DNA-A-24-5Y C9300 DNA AdvantageЇ24 Ї5
C9300-DNA-A-24-7Y C9300 DNA AdvantageЇ24 Ї7
C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y C9300 DNA EssentialsЇ48 Ї3
C9300-DNA-E-48-5Y C9300 DNA EssentialsЇ48 Ї5
C9300-DNA-E-48-7Y C9300 DNA EssentialsЇ48 Ї7
© 2017 / Ὶ ῎ ɼ ɼ Ὺ ҿ ῎ Ḫ ɼ  21 Їΐ 22
֢
C9300-DNA-A-48-3Y C9300 DNA AdvantageЇ48 Ї3
C9300-DNA-A-48-5Y C9300 DNA AdvantageЇ48 Ї5
C9300-DNA-A-48-7Y C9300 DNA AdvantageЇ48 Ї7
֥  ֥
PWR-C1-350WAC= 350W ֢ ᴌ
PWR-C1-715WAC= 715W ֢ ᴌ
PWR-C1-1100WAC= 1100W ֢ ᴌ
 StackWise-480  StackPower
STACK-T1-50CM=  StackWise-480 50 ᴌ
STACK-T1-1M=  StackWise-480 1 ᴌ
STACK-T1-3M=  StackWise-480 3 ᴌ
CAB-SPWR-30CM=  Catalyst 3850 StackPower  30 ᴌ
CAB-SPWR-150CM=  Catalyst 3850 StackPower  150 ᴌ
CAB-TA-NA=  Catalyst ֢ Ѓ Є
CAB-TA-AP=  Catalyst ֢ Ѓ ⌐֘Є
CAB-TA-AR=  Catalyst ֢ Ѓ Є
CAB-TA-SW=  Catalyst ֢ Ѓ Є
CAB-TA-UK=  Catalyst ֢ Ѓ Є
CAB-TA-JP=  Catalyst ֢ Ѓ Є
CAB-TA-250VAC-JP=  Catalyst  250V ֢ Ѓ Є
CAB-TA-EU=  Catalyst ֢ Ѓ Є
CAB-TA-IT=  Catalyst ֢ Ѓ ⌐Є
CAB-TA-IN=  Catalyst ֢ Ѓ Є
CAB-TA-CN=  Catalyst ֢ ЃҲ Є
CAB-TA-DN=  Catalyst ֢ ЃҾ Є
CAB-TA-IS=  Catalyst ֢ Ѓװ ∆Є
CAB-ACBZ-12A=  Catalyst ֢ Ѓ ЄЇ  12A  12A/125V BR-3-20
CAB-ACBZ-10A=  Catalyst ֢ Ѓ ЄЇ  10A  10A/250V BR-3-10
CAB-C15-CBN Ї250VACЇ13AЇC14-C15
ᾩ ҏ
 Catalyst 9300 ∆ ᾩ ɼ ԓ ᾩ ∆ ᴰ Ї Ґ∆ Їԋ  QSFP+ɻ
SFP+  SFP ῡ Ḫ Е